
Monthly Teaching Schedule 
Name of Department: Pharmacology Teaching Schedule for MBBS 2019 Batch  

January -2022 

S.No Name of Faculty Designation Date Day Timing SGL 

1. All Teachers  01.01.2022 Saturday 2-4PM Extra Class  

2. All Teachers  03.01.2022 Monday 2-4PM Extra Class 

3. All Teachers  04.01.2022 Tuesday 2-4PM Extra Class 

4. All Teachers  05.01.2022 Wednesday 2-4PM Extra Class 

5. All Teachers  06.01.2022 Thursday 2-4PM Extra Class 

6 All Teachers  07.01.2022 Friday 2-4PM Extra Class 

7. All Teachers  08.01.2022 Saturday 2-4PM Extra Class 

8. All Teachers  10.01.2022 Monday 2-4PM Extra Class 

9. All Teachers  11.01.2022 Tuesday 2-4PM Extra Class 

10. All Teachers  12.01.2022 Wednesday 2-4PM Extra Class 

11. All Teachers  13.01.2022 Thursday 2-4PM Extra Class 

12. All Teachers  15.01.2022 Saturday 2-4PM Extra Class 



 13. All Teachers  17.01.2022 Monday 2-4PM Extra Class 

14. All Teachers  18.01.2022 Tuesday 2-4PM Extra Class 

15. All Teachers  19.01.2022 Wednesday 2-4PM Extra Class 

16. All Teachers  20.01.2022 Thursday 2-4PM Extra Class 

17. All Teachers  21.01.2022 Friday 2-4PM Extra Class 

18. All Teachers  22.01.2022 Saturday 2-4PM Extra Class 

19. All Teachers  24.01.2022 Monday 2-4PM Extra Class 

20. All Teachers  25.01.2022 Tuesday 2-4PM Extra Class 

21. All Teachers  27.01.2022 Thursday 2-4PM Extra Class 

22. All Teachers  28.01.2022 Friday 2-4PM Extra Class 

23 All Teachers  29.01.2022 Saturday 2-4PM Extra Class 

24. All Teachers  30/01/2022 Monday 2-4PM Extra Class 


